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St. James Iron Legs Overall Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Division

DIVISION: LONG COURSE

1 176 THOMPSON, TROY 00:54:51.23 44 M Long Course
2 169 HICKEY, TERESA 00:55:27.71 29 F Long Course
3 174 SWYERS, AMANDA 00:57:38.44 36 F Long Course
4 172 MAYS, TRACI 00:58:24.82 45 F Long Course
5 131 BRADLEY, SARAH 01:04:18.45 55 F Long Course
6 165 CAMERON, PAMELA 01:09:01.43 32 F Long Course
7 167 CONWAY, JENNIFER 01:10:10.12 27 F Long Course
8 175 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 01:18:42.32 59 M Long Course
9 171 KESSLER, DAVID 01:18:43.73 51 M Long Course
10 168 HAWKINS, DAWN 01:42:52.63 37 F Long Course

DIVISION: SHORT COURSE

1 173 ROSS, AMY 00:43:45.74 44 F Short Course
2 170 HUNTER, KRISTIN 00:47:09.84 37 F Short Course
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St. James Iron Legs Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Division

TOP MALES OVERALL IN LONG COURSE DIVISION.

1 176 THOMPSON, TROY 00:54:51.23 44 M Long Course

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN LONG COURSE DIVISION.

1 169 HICKEY, TERESA 00:55:27.71 29 F Long Course

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION LONG COURSE

1 175 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 01:18:42.32 59 M Long Course
2 171 KESSLER, DAVID 01:18:43.73 51 M Long Course

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION LONG COURSE

1 167 CONWAY, JENNIFER 01:10:10.12 27 F Long Course

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION LONG COURSE

1 174 SWYERS, AMANDA 00:57:38.44 36 F Long Course
2 165 CAMERON, PAMELA 01:09:01.43 32 F Long Course
3 168 HAWKINS, DAWN 01:42:52.63 37 F Long Course

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION LONG COURSE

1 172 MAYS, TRACI 00:58:24.82 45 F Long Course

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION LONG COURSE

1 131 BRADLEY, SARAH 01:04:18.45 55 F Long Course

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN SHORT COURSE DIVISION.

1 173 ROSS, AMY 00:43:45.74 44 F Short Course
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St. James Iron Legs Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Time Age Gender Division

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION SHORT COURSE

1 170 HUNTER, KRISTIN 00:47:09.84 37 F Short Course


